C-klasse

1 D

2 D
3 D
4 D
1 H
2 H
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10826
10843
11874
10907
10877
10770

11498

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Lieke Fransen
Sanne Van Lieshout
Indy Raaijmakers
Robin Slaets
Michael Hollanders
Calvin Bots

Vince van Mierlo

Wedstrijdschema Mixed 1

v | oL [

J
J B
J B

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

24-01-2026

14-09-2014
14-09-2014
05-10-2014
05-10-2014
12-10-2014
12-10-2014
23-11-2014
23-11-2014
15-03-2015
15-03-2015
12-04-2015

12-04-2015

Mixed 1
Ganzeveer 1
Mierlo 4
Mixed 1
BCAB 1
Mixed 1
Con Brio 2
Mixed 1
Brabantia 1
Mixed 1

Boemerang 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Con Brio 2
Mixed 1
Mixed 1
Brabantia 1
Mixed 1
Boemerang 1
Mixed 1
Ganzeveer 1
Mixed 1
Mierlo 4

Mixed 1

Seizoen 2014-2015


https://www.hbbond.nl/

